00000071650 "UNCLASSIFIED"  JUBg2Rds July 2025
J u ne 2' 2 02 5 - SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 3 4567 12 3 45
8 91011121314 6 7 8 9101112
June 8 2025 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
I 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
29 30 27 28 29 30 31
Monday, June 2 Tuesday, June 3
|_19:00am - 9:15am 5 Things i []2:00pm - 4:30pm Retirement Celebration for Steve Laurance (HQ
W3:30pm - 4:00pm| (B)T)A) Meeting| s Top of the Trade (7th floor)) - Skroejer, Aylin
Fahrenbach, John
Wednesday, June 4 Thursday, June 5
1 10:00am - 10:45am BE Biweekly] (b)) | Fahrenbach, John ¢ 1118:30am - 9:30am Tom DeMatteo

" 11:45am - 12:45pm| (b)(T)A) ommissioner Meador Staff 7 10:00am - 11:00am Robert Lande Meeting (b)(6) Fahrenbach, John
Briefing| (b)(6) Fahrenbach, John

1113:00pm - 5:00pm Gary's Retirement (CC 8102) - Fahrenbach, John
1113:30pm - 4:30pm Attention Economy Remarks - Meador, Mark

Friday, June 6 Saturday, June 7
10:00am - 11:00am| (BUTIA) Pleeting ' (b)(6) I Meador, Mark
1 12:00pm - 1:00pn1 {b)(5) Piscussion
(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Fahrenbach, John
11:00pm - 1:30pm| (BYT)A)

Discussion (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Huston, Garth

Sunday, June 8

Meador, Mark 1 7/10/2025 2:48 PM



00000071650

June 9, 2025 -
June 15, 2025

"UNCLASSIFIED"  JUBg2Rds July 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 4567 1 2 3 45
8 91011121314 6 7 8 9101112
1516 17 18 19 20 21 13141516 17 18 19
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
29 30 27 28 29 30 31

Monday, June 9

|_19:00am - 9:15am 5 Things i

10:00am - 10:30am Weekly Standup - Meador, Mark {™

W2:00pm - 3:00pm|  (B)(7)(A)
Meeting) - Fahrenbach, John

1 3:00pm - 3:30pm| ©)X7)A) |
Update (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Huston, Garth

3:30pm - 4:00pm| (b)(6)
John

eeting (Microsoft Teams

Wednesday, June 11

0 11:00am - 11:45am BC FO - Commissioner Meador Biweekly
Meetings (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Fahrenbach, John ¢

rnterview - Fahrenbach,

1 11:30am - 1:30pm | (b)(6)

| (b)(6) |
.3:30pm - 4:00pm Paddle (MM Office) - Harris, Thomas

Friday, June 13

Tuesday, June 10

711:00am - 11:30am Eric Soufer Meeting (Microsoft Teams Meeting)
- Fahrenbach, John

2:00pm - 2:30pm | (b)(B) rnterview -
Fahrenbach, John

13:30pm - 4:15pm OT Monthly (b)(6) Hybrid (Teams Info Below))
- Harris, Thomas ¢ !

Thursday, June 12
(b)6) |

1 10:00am - 11:00am CTA Meeting [internal invite] | (b)(6) |» Harris,
Thomas

111:30am - 12:00pm OGC Biweekly with Commissioner Meador
(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - ¢!

12:00pm - 1:00pm (0)(6) Lunch (HQ) - Harris, Thomas

Saturday, June 14

Sunday, June 15

Meador, Mark

7/10/2025 2:48 PM



00000071650 "UNCLASSIFIED"  JUBg2Rds July 2025
J u ne 1 6' 2 02 5 - SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 3 4567 1 2 3 45
8 91011121314 6 7 8 9101112
June 22 2025 1516 17 18 19 20 21 1314 15 16 17 18 19
I 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
29 30 27 28 29 30 31
Monday, June 16 Tuesday, June 17
|_19:00am - 9:15am 5 Things i 1710:00am - 11:00am [EXT] Meeting with Peter Jamison,
I 10:00am - 10:30am Weekly Standup - Meador, Mark {™ Washington Post Interview - Fahrenbach, John
1 1:30pm - 2:30pm BCP Division Meet and Greet- Division of #13:00pm - 4:00pm BC Meet and Greet Mergers | (CONF-CC-10102) -
Enforcement (CC-10102) - Fahrenbach, John Fahrenbach, John
Wednesday, June 18 Thursday, June 19
110:00am - 10:45am BE Biweekly | (0)(6) | Fahrenbach, John ¢
1113:30pm - 4:30pm BC Division Meet and Greet- Mergers I
(CONF-CC-6102) - Fahrenbach, John
Friday, June 20 Saturday, June 21

(b)(6)

Sunday, June 22

Meador, Mark 3 7/10/2025 2:48 PM



00000071650 "UNCLASSIFIED"  JUBg2Rds July 2025
J u ne 2 3' 2 02 5 - SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

123 4567 12 3 45
8 91011121314 6 7 8 9101112
June 29 2025 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 1314 15 16 17 18 19
I 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
29 30 27 28 29 30 31
Monday, June 23 Tuesday, June 24
|_19:00am - 9:15am 5 Things i 110:30am - 11:30am [EXT] Coffee w/Katie Glenn (b)(6)
10:00am - 10:30am Weekly Standup - Meador, Mark {™ | (b)(6) | Washington, DC 20007)
I 11:30am - 1:00pm Office Lunch (b)(6) | - Fahrenbach, John
(b)(6) |Washington, DC 20004)) = - T I112:30pm - 4:00pm Senate Testimony - Fahrenbach, John
W 2:30pm - 3:30pm Senate Prep - Fahrenbach, John 14:30pm - 5:00pm Catch up w/D. Geho (Commissioner Meador's
11 4:00pm - 4:30pm [EXT] Prep w/Senator Booker’'s Team (Virtual) - office) - Geho, Douglas
Fahrenbach, John
Wednesday, June 25 Thursday, June 26
0 11:00am - 11:45am BC FO - Commissioner Meador Biweekly 110:00am - 10:30am Meeting - Fahrenbach, John
Meetings (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Fahrenbach, John {7} 111:30am - 12:00pm OGC Biweekly with Commissioner Meador
111 2:00pm - 3:00pm BC Meet and Greet- Health Care (CC-8102/; (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - ¢!

Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Fahrenbach, John 1112:00pm - 4:00pm Monica Vaca (BCP Deputy Dir.) Retirement

1114:00pm - 5:00pm [EXT] Joel Thayer (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Celebration| (b)(6) [ Harris, Thomas
Fahrenbach, John

Friday, June 27 Saturday, June 28
1110:30am - 11:30am [EXT] Coffee w/Cristina Caffarra { (b)(6)
(b)(6) Washington,
DC 20001) - Fahrenbach, John
(6)6) |

3:00pm - 4:30pm Lecture: Foundations of American Statecraft (319
Pennsylvania Ave SE, Washington, DC 20003)

Sunday, June 29

Meador, Mark 4 7/10/2025 2:48 PM



00000071650

June 30, 2025 -
July 6, 2025

"UNCLASSIFIED"  JUBg2Rds July 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 4567 1 2 3 45
8 91011121314 6 7 8 9101112
1516 17 18 19 20 21 13141516 17 18 19
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
29 30 27 28 29 30 31

Monday, June 30

1 9:00am - 10:00am [EXT] Meetingicrosoft Teams
Meeting) - Fahrenbach, John

|_19:00am - 9:15am 5 Things i

11:00am - 11:30am Weekly Standup - Meador, Mark ¢

111:00pm - 2:00pm BCP Division Meet and Greet- Division of
Consumer and Business Education (CONF-CC-10102) - Fahrenbach,
John

[]13:00pm - 5:00pm Kelly Signs & Tara Koslov's Retirement Party
(CC-5116) - Fahrenbach, John

Wednesday, July 2

7 10:00am - 10:45am BE Biweeklyl (b)(6) | Fahrenbach, John ¢

B 11:00am - 12:00pm [EXT] (0)(T)A) Party
Meeting microsc €ams Wieetng) - Fanrenbach, John

112:30pm - 1:30pm Mark/Mark Lunch | (b)(6) |
| (b)(6) |Washington, DC 20004)) - Meador, Mark

Friday, July 4

Tuesday, July 1

110:30am - 11:30am [EXT] Coffee w/Gus Desch (HQ) - Fahrenbach,
John

1112:00pm - 3:00pm Meet and Greet with the Summer Law Clerks
P P
(b)®) | Fahrenbach, John

3:30pm - 4:00pm Mark/Gary - Fahrenbach, John ¢!

Thursday, July 3

”]10:00am - 10:30a
- Schweppe, Jonathan

(0)5)

discussion (Microsoft Teams Meeting)

Saturday, July 5

Sunday, July 6

Meador, Mark

7/10/2025 2:48 PM



